
UNIT/COLLEGE ASSESSMENT LIAISON(S)

Academic Affairs Jeanna Mastrodicasa

Advancement Jessica Feagle

Business Affairs Tara Hollow

Brandi Renton

Center for Teaching Excellence Alex Bitton-Bailey

Lupita Eyde_Tucker

Michael Barber

Chief Compliance Ethics & 
Privacy Office Sonya Burtner

Chief Financial Officer George Kolb

Chief Information Officer Mark McCallister

Adam D. Brown

Anne Allen

Chief Operating Officer Carrie Blanchard Bush

Misty Martin

QEP--AI Across the Curriculum Jenna Molen

College of Agricultural and Life 
Sciences Anne Mathews

College of Dentistry Roberta Pileggi

Patricia Pereira

Maria Leite

College of Design, Construction 
and Planning Nancy Clark

Dan Manley

College of Education Elayne Colón

Kim Roberts

Nathan Hanson

College of Health and Human 
Performance Christopher Janelle

Sarah Eberhart

College of Journalism and 
Communications Ted Spiker



College of Liberal Arts and 
Sciences Margaret Fields

College of Medicine Brigit Dermott

Kathy Green

College of Nursing Cecile Kiley

Marcia Johansson

Karen Reed

Debra Kelly

College of Pharmacy Jatinder Lamba

Karen Whalen

Oliver Grundmann

Emely McKitrick

Meghan Lopez

Kellie Pintado

Kimberly Reed Mahoney

Jodi Taylor

College of Public Health and 
Health Professions George Hack

April O'Neal

Sophie Spratley

College of the Arts Colleen Rua

College of Veterinary Medicine Sarah Bell

Enrollment Management Mary Parker

Timothy Chandran

Florida Museum of Natural 
History Beverly Sensbach

General Counsel Katherine Gowan

Ana Spiguel

Rebecca Holt

George A. Smathers Libraries Laura Spears

Government and Community 
Relations Ada Schmidt

Graduate School  Talline Martins

Hamilton Center Jason Mastrogiovanni

Health Affairs Kelly Sharp



Cynthia Brochu

Herbert Wertheim College of 
Engineering Hans van Oostrom

Human Resource Services Sommer Green

Institute of Food and Agricultural 
Sciences (IFAS) Chris Vivian

International Center Susanne Hill

Sharon Brown

Levin College of Law Ruth McIlhenny

Research Michael Mahoney

Cynthia Holmes

Strategic Communications and 
Marketing Kelley McCormick

Ally Harris

Student Life Shaun Boren

Warrington College of Business Michael King

Meg Leroy



E-MAIL

jmastro@ufl.edu

j.feagle@ufl.edu 

tmh1005@ufl.edu

rentonb@ufl.edu

abitton-bailey@aa.ufl.edu

leydetucker@ufl.edu

mebarber@ufl.edu

sonya.burtner@ufl.edu 

gkolb@ufl.edu 

markm@ufl.edu

browad@ufl.edu

alallen@ufl.edu

carrie.bush@ufl.edu

misty.martin@ufl.edu

jenna.molen@ufl.edu 

anne.mathews@ufl.edu

RPILEGGI@dental.ufl.edu 

PPereira@dental.ufl.edu

mleite@dental.ufl.edu

nmclark@ufl.edu 

dpmanley@ufl.edu

epcolon@coe.ufl.edu

kjf@ufl.edu 

nphanson@coe.ufl.edu 

cjmj@hhp.ufl.edu

seberhart@hhp.ufl.edu 

tspiker@ufl.edu



mfields@ufl.edu

bdermott@ufl.edu

kathylgreen@ufl.edu

ckiley@ufl.edu

mjohansson1@ufl.edu

ksreed@ufl.edu

dlynchkelly@ufl.edu 

jatinderklamba@ufl.edu 

whalen@cop.ufl.edu

grundman@UFL.EDU

emely.mckitrick@ufl.edu

meghanlopez@ufl.edu

wkellie@ufl.edu

mahoneykr@cop.ufl.edu 

jodi.taylor@ufl.edu

hackg@phhp.ufl.edu

apriloneal3@ufl.edu 

sophie2@ufl.edu

crua@arts.ufl.edu

scorbitt@ufl.edu 

maryparker@ufl.edu

timothychandran@ufl.edu

sensbach@floridamuseum.ufl.edu 

kgowan@ufl.edu

spiguela@ufl.edu

bholt@ufl.edu

laura.spears@ufl.edu

adaschmidt@ufl.edu

tmartins@ufl.edu

mastrogj@ufl.edu

kelly.sharp@ufl.edu  



cbrochu@ufl.edu

oostrom@ufl.edu

scgreen@ufl.edu 

cvivian@ufl.edu 

SHill@ufic.ufl.edu 

sbbrown@ufl.edu 

ruthm@law.ufl.edu 

mmahoney@ufl.edu

mitchell@ufl.edu

kmccormick2@ufl.edu 

allyg10116@ufl.edu 

shaun.boren@ufl.edu 

mike.king@warrington.ufl.edu 

Megan.Leroy@warrington.ufl.edu 


